
LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES 

Middle School Bus Routes 

Please be to the Bus Stop 5 minutes early 

 

Updated 12/19/25 

 

Bus #1 AM 

6:53  45 S. Woodrow Ave  

6:55  15 ARBOR STREET (TERRITORIAL) 

6:57  N LAVISTA BLVD & WINTER ST  

6:58  LAVISTA BLVD & BURR  

7:00  19TH ST @ ANDRUS  

7:02  924 W HIGHLAND BLVD  

7:04  113 N. 28TH STREET  

7:25   Drop @ LAKEVIEW MS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #1 PM 

M T-F 

2:25 2:55 45 S. Woodrow Ave  

2:27  2:57 15 ARBOR STREET (TERRITORIAL)  

2:29  2:59 N LAVISTA BLVD & WINTER ST  

2:30  3:00 LAVISTA BLVD & BURR  

2:32  3:02 19TH ST @ ANDRUS  

2:34  3:04 924 W HIGHLAND BLVD  

2:36  3:06 113 N. 28TH STREET  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES 

Middle School Bus Routes 

Please be to the Bus Stop 5 minutes early 

 

Updated 12/19/25 

Bus #9 AM 

6:21   3331 GETHINGS & WINDEMERE 1 
6:23   2939 Gethings Rd 0 
6:26  HUNTINGTON HILLS & ABBINGTON 3 
6:27   HUNTINGTON HILLS BEFORE KENSINGTON & BENCH 3 
6:29  13960 STONE JUG RD 0 
6:31  13736 Stone Jug Road 1 
6:33  2169 Watkins Rd  
6:38 4330 Watkins Rd1 
6:40  Cracker Barrel 5 
6:42  SOUTH SIDE BIBLE CHURCH - CHURCH DRIVEWAY 0 
6:44  3835 BECKLEY RD 0 
6:46  Garage on Minges Hills Dr 0 
6:48  MINGES HILL DR & CASTLE RIDGE (NORTH) 2 
6:51  138 TURNBERRY RD 2 
6:54  12136 S MINGES RD 1 
6:57  12424 SONOMA RD 1 
6:59  12960 SONOMA RD 0 
7:01  12671 PERRY RD 1 
7:06 12760 S MINGES ROAD 0 
7:08 LOIS DR Path On Beckley Rd 4 
7:14  POTTERS GROVE EASTSIDE HELMER RD 0 

7:25  Drop @ Lakeview Middle School 
 

 

 

Bus #9 PM 

M T-F 

2:19 2:49  3331 GETHINGS & WINDEMERE 1 
2:21 2:51  2939 Gethings Rd 0 
2:22 2:52  HUNTINGTON HILLS & ABBINGTON 3 
2:23 2:53  HUNTINGTON HILLS BEFORE KENSINGTON@ 
BENCH 3 
2:26 2:56  13736 Stone Jug Road 1 
2:27 2:57  2169 Watkins Rd 1 
2:29 3:00 4330 Watkins Rd1 
2:31 3:01  Cracker Barrel 5 
2:33  3:03  SOUTH SIDE BIBLE CHURCH -DRIVEWAY 0 
2:24 3:04 3835 BECKLEY RD   
2:36 3:06 Garage on Minges Hills Dr 0 
2:37 3:07 MINGES HILL DR & CASTLE RIDGE (NORTH) 2 
2:39 3:09  138 TURNBERRY RD 2 
2:41 3:11 12136 S MINGES RD 1 
2:43 3:13  12424 SONOMA RD 1 
2:44 3:14  12960 SONOMA RD 0 
2:45 3:15 12671 PERRY RD 1 
2:48 3:18  12760 S MINGES ROAD 0 
2:50 3:20  LOIS DR Path On Beckley Rd  

 



LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES 

Middle School Bus Routes 

Please be to the Bus Stop 5 minutes early 

 

Updated 12/19/25 

Bus #10 AM 

6:31 374 Riverside Dr. @ Grand Pines Apts 

6:40 5085 GLENN VALLEY 

6:44 ARBORS MIDDLE STOP 

6:54 169 Summit Dr 

6:56 MINGES & PEACHTREE LN 

6:57 MINGES & WATKINS LN 

7:25 Drop @ Lakeview Middle School 

 

 

Bus #10 PM 

M T-F 

2:28 2:58 374 Riverside Dr. @ Grand Pines Apts 

2:37 3:07 5085 GLENN VALLEY 

2:41 3:11 ARBORS MIDDLE STOP 

2:47 3:17 169 Summit Dr 

2:49 3:19 MINGES & PEACHTREE LN 

2:50 3:20 MINGES & WATKINS LN 

 

 

 

Bus #12 AM 

6:52 156 MINGES CIRCLE 

6:53 226 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE 

6:56 MORNINGSIDE DR & CAMBRIDGE 

6:59 105 CHAPEL HILL  

7:04 223 BRENTWOOD DR 

7:06 GOLDEN AVE & ACACIA BLVD 

7:15 LAKEVIEW MS school 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #12 PM 

M T-F 

2:31 3:01  156 MINGES CIRCLE 7 

2:34 3:04  226 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE 5q 

2:38 3:08  MORNINGSIDE DR & CAMBRIDGE 6 

2:40 3:10  105 CHAPEL HILL  

2:41 3:11  GOLDEN AVE & ACACIA BLVD 5 

2:43 3:13  223 BRENTWOOD DR  

 

 

 

 

 



LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES 

Middle School Bus Routes 

Please be to the Bus Stop 5 minutes early 

 

Updated 12/19/25 

 

 

Bus #18 AM 

6:30  80 SHADYWOOD LN 0 

6:31  1171 S LAKESIDE DR 0 

6:36  165 Rebecca Rd 0 

6:40  MINGES ES CIRCLE STOP 6 

6:44  410 MEADOW DRIVE 7 

6:50  151 Darragh Dr 5 

6:53  Golden Ave @ N. Leland Dr 

  Drop @ Lakeview Middle School 

 

 

Bus #18 PM 

M T-F 

2:31 3:01  80 SHADYWOOD LN  

2:35 3:05  1171 S LAKESIDE DR  

2:38 3:08  MINGES ES CIRCLE STOP  

2:43 3:13  410 MEADOW DRIVE  

2:48 3:18  151 Darragh Dr  

2:50 3:20  Golden Ave @ N. Leland Dr.  

 

 

 

 

Bus #29 AM 

6:29 108 CIRCLE DR 

6:30 230 FAIRFIELD AVE BEFORE FOSTER DR 

6:31 196 HIGHLAND AVE 

6:32 99 GRAND BLVD 

6:43 WILLOW CREEK 

6:46 TEAL RUN 

6:48 THE LANDINGS/MINGES @ PATH 

  Drop @ Lakeview Middle School 

 

Bus #29 AM 

M T-F  

2:20 2:50 108 CIRCLE DR 

2:22 2:51 230 FAIRFIELD AVE BEFORE FOSTER DR 

2:23 2:52 196 HIGHLAND AVE 

2:25 2:54 99 GRAND BLVD 

2:35 3:04 WILLOW CREEK 

2:37 3:06 TEAL RUN 

3:38 3:07 THE LANDINGS/MINGES @ PATH 

 

 

 

 



LAKEVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT            2025-26 BUS SCHEDULES 

Middle School Bus Routes 

Please be to the Bus Stop 5 minutes early 

 

Updated 12/19/25 

Bus #31 AM 

6:18 149 Frances Dr E 6 

6:20 62 W MINGES JUST PAST HICKORY LN 10 

6:23  MINGES & PHEASANT RUN 27 

6:34  95 W LANGLEY 4 

6:36  339 DUNHAM 3 

6:42  BROOKSTONE APTS 24 turn-around 

6:52  120 CHRISTY  

6:53 69 Birch Hill Dr.7 

6:57  HAMILTON BY GRAY SHED  4 

7:00  93 Brookfield Ct 

7:04 219 South Moorland Dr (Between Eastway Dr N&S) 9 

7:08 115 APPLEWOOD 13 

7:25 Drop @ LAKEVIEW MS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bus #31 PM 

M T-F 

2:21 2:51  149 Frances Dr E 5 

2:25 2:55  62 W MINGES JUST PAST HICKORY LN 10 

2:27 2:57  MINGES & PHEASANT RUN 27 

2:34 3:04  BROOKSTONE APTS 24 turn-around 

2:40 3:10  95 W LANGLEY 4 

2:41 3:11  339 DUNHAM 3 

2:43 3:13  120 CHRISTY 

2:44 3:14 69 Birch Hill Dr. 7 

2:46 3:16  HAMILTON BY GRAY SHED 4 

2:49 3:19  93 Brookfield Ct 4 

2:51 3:21  219 South Moorland Dr (Between Eastway Dr 

N&S) 

2:54 3:24  115 APPLEWOOD  


